Visitate il ns sito: www.airum.com
VEHICLE EXHAUST REMOVAL SYSTEMS100% sealed connection
PlymoVent reserves the right to make design and technical changes.
PlymoVent Grabber® – the only 100% air tight solution
A study was undertaken by International Personnel Protection, Inc. in Austin, Texas,
to examine the effectiveness of different diesel exhaust source capture systems in
controlling the release of diesel exhasut in fi re stations.
Conclusions

Grabber®
PlymoVent’s Grabber® connects
the exhaust hose to the vehicle’s
exhaust pipe via an infl atable
rubber bladder. The Grabber®
can be defl ated manually by the
operator, or automatically when
the vehicle reaches the exit door.
The unique rubber construction
is perfect for applications that
require a soft connection that will
not damage the exhaust tailpipe.
Grabber®, pneumatic exhaust nozzle
 Dimension Dimension
Prod. no. exhaust hose Grabber Weight Max pressure Temp resistance
GN-100-100 Ø 100 mm/4” Ø 100 mm/4.0” 1.10 kg/2.42 lbs  1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
GN-100-120 Ø 100 mm/4” Ø 120 mm/4.8” 1.25 kg/2.75 lbs 1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
GN-100-160 Ø 100 mm/4” Ø 160 mm/6.3” 2.05 kg/4.51 lbs  1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
GN-125-160 Ø 125 mm/5” Ø 160 mm/6.3” 2.15 kg/4.73 lbs  1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
GN-125-200 Ø 125 mm/5” Ø 200 mm/8.0” 2.35 kg/5.17 lbs  1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
GN-150-160 Ø 150 mm/6” Ø 160 mm/6.3” 2.35 kg/5.17 lbs  1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
GN-150-200 Ø 150 mm/6” Ø 200 mm/8.0” 2.40 kg/5.28 lbs  1 bar/15 psi + 200°C/390°F
Pressure reducing valve must be ordered separately when required.
• 100% capture of emissions
• High temperature construction,
 200°C/390°F